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When What

Thu, Aug 22 - Tue, Aug 27, 2024  Fall Welcome (Fall 2024)

Mon, Aug 26 - Tue, Aug 27, 2024  Advising Days (Fall 2024)

Wed, Aug 28, 2024  Classes begin (Fall 2024)

Mon, Sep 2, 2024  Labor Day

Thu, Sep 5, 2024  Last day to receive a 100% refund (Fall 2024)

Thu, Sep 5, 2024  Last day to drop/add; Census (Fall 2024)

Fri, Sep 6, 2024  $100 late add fee begins (Fall 2024)

Fri, Sep 6, 2024  Begin recording withdrawals with a final grade of "W" 
on the transcript (Fall 2024)

Mon, Sep 9, 2024  Last day to receive a 90% refund for a complete with-
drawal (Fall 2024)

Wed, Sep 11, 2024  Last day to receive a 50% refund for a partial withdrawal 
(Fall 2024)

Tue, Sep 24, 2024  Last day to receive a 50% refund for a complete with-
drawal (Fall 2024)

Tue, Oct 1, 2024  Last day to submit your application for graduation 
(Spring 2025)

Mon, Oct 7, 2024  Course offerings open for viewing (Spring 2025)

Mon, Oct 14, 2024  Midterm grades due (Fall 2024)

Wed, Oct 16 - Fri, Oct 18, 2024  Fall break

Mon, Oct 21, 2024  Last day to receive a 25% refund for a complete with-
drawal (Fall 2024)

Mon, Oct 21, 2024  Registration begins (Spring 2025)

Mon, Oct 28, 2024  Last day to withdraw from classes (Fall 2024)

Wed, Nov 27, 2024  Thanksgiving break

Mon, Dec 9 - Thu, Dec 12, 2024  Final exam week (Fall 2024)

Sat, Dec 14, 2024  Commencement (Fall 2024)

Sat, Dec 14, 2024  Semester Ends (Fall 2024)

Tue, Dec 17, 2024  Final grades due (Fall 2024)

Thu, Jan 2 - Fri, Jan 3, 2025  Advising Days (Spring 2025)

Mon, Jan 6, 2025  Classes begin. (Spring 2025)
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Mon, Jan 13, 2025  Last day to receive a 100% refund (Spring 2025)

Mon, Jan 13, 2025  Last day to drop/add; Census (Spring 2025)

Tue, Jan 14, 2025  Begin recording withdrawals with a final grade of "W" 
on the transcript (Spring 2025)

Tue, Jan 14, 2025  $100 late add fee begins (Spring 2025)

Fri, Jan 17, 2025  Last day to receive a 90% refund for a complete with-
drawal (Spring 2025)

Mon, Jan 20, 2025  Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day Convocation and Activi-
ties

Mon, Jan 20, 2025  Course offerings open for viewing (Summer I 2025)

Mon, Jan 20, 2025  Course offerings open for viewing (Summer II 2025)

Tue, Jan 21, 2025  Last day to receive a 50% refund for a partial withdrawal 
(Spring 2025)

Sat, Feb 1, 2025  Last day to submit your application for graduation 
(Summer II 2025)

Sat, Feb 1, 2025  Last day to submit your application for graduation 
(Summer I 2025)

Mon, Feb 3, 2025  Last day to receive a 50% refund for a complete with-
drawal (Spring 2025)

Mon, Feb 3, 2025  Registration begins (Summer I 2025)

Mon, Feb 3, 2025  Registration begins (Summer II 2025)

Fri, Feb 28, 2025  Spirit Day

Mon, Mar 3 - Fri, Mar 7, 2025  Spring break

Mon, Mar 3, 2025  Last day to receive a 25% refund for a complete with-
drawal (Spring 2025)

Mon, Mar 17, 2025  Last day to withdraw from classes (Spring 2025)

Mon, Apr 21 - Thu, Apr 24, 2025  Final exam week (Spring 2025)

Sat, Apr 26, 2025  Commencement (Spring 2025)

Sat, Apr 26, 2025  Semester Ends (Spring 2025)

Tue, Apr 29, 2025  Final grades due (Spring 2025)

Mon, May 5, 2025  Classes begin (Summer I 2025)

Mon, May 12, 2025  Last day to receive a 100% refund (Summer I 2025)

Mon, May 12, 2025  Last day to drop/add; Census (Summer I 2025)

Tue, May 13, 2025  Begin recording withdrawals with a final grade of "W" 
on the transcript (Summer I 2025)

Tue, May 13, 2025  $100 late add fee begins (Summer I 2025)

Mon, May 19, 2025  Last day to receive a 50% refund for a complete with-
drawal (Summer I 2025)



Mon, May 26, 2025  Memorial Day

Mon, Jun 2, 2025  Last day to withdraw from classes (Summer I 2025)

Mon, Jun 2, 2025  Last day to receive a 25% refund for a complete with-
drawal (Summer I 2025)

Wed, Jun 25, 2025  Semester Ends (Summer I 2025)

Thu, Jun 26, 2025  Classes begin (Summer II 2025)

Sat, Jun 28, 2025  Commencement (Summer I 2025)

Tue, Jul 1, 2025  Final grades due (Summer I 2025)

Thu, Jul 3, 2025  Last day to drop/add; Census (Summer II 2025)

Thu, Jul 3, 2025  Last day to receive a 100% refund (Summer II 2025)

Fri, Jul 4, 2025  Independence Day

Fri, Jul 4, 2025  $100 late add fee begins (Summer II 2025)

Fri, Jul 4, 2025  Begin recording withdrawals with a final grade of "W" 
on the transcript (Summer II 2025)

Wed, Jul 9, 2025  Last day to receive a 50% refund for a complete with-
drawal (Summer II 2025)

Mon, Jul 21, 2025  Last day to receive a 25% refund for a complete with-
drawal (Summer II 2025)

Mon, Jul 21, 2025  Last day to withdraw from classes (Summer II 2025)

Fri, Aug 15, 2025  Semester Ends (Summer II 2025)

Tue, Aug 19, 2025  Final grades due (Summer II 2025)



Less time managing calendars.
More time enjoying what's in them.

Explore our suite of AI-powered calendar tools

Agenda Hero
Magic

Convert text, images, and 
PDFs into calendar events

Magic Pages
 

The entire schedule on one 
shareable link

Collaborative
Calendars

Collaborative like a doc, 
but for date and time 

based plans

Chrome
Extension

Turn emails and web pages 
into calendar events

iOS App
 

Snap a photo of a flyer and 
create calendar events

Android App
 

Create calendar events 
with AI on your Android 

phone

Explore all the magic at

agendahero.com


